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9-Hole League 
2025 Calendar of Play & Map

The Canadian Golf & Country Club
7800, Golf Club Way, Ashton  
613-253-3290 • canadiangolfclub.com

Amberwood Village Golf
54 Springbrook Dr, Stittsville
613-836-2581 • amberwood.ca

Cedarhill Golf & Country Club
56 Cedarhill Dr, Nepean
613-825-2186 • cedarhillgolf.com

Hylands Golf Club
2101 Alert Rd, Gloucester 
613-521-1842 • hylandsgc.com

Raceview (Falcon Ridge)  
4740 High Rd, Gloucester
613-822-6742 • falconridgegolf.ca

The Meadows Golf & Country Club
4335 Hawthorne Rd, Gloucester
613-822-2582 • themeadowsgolf.ca

Anderson Links Golf & Country Club
4175 Anderson Rd, Carlsbad Springs 
613-822-9644 • andersonlinks.com

Emerald Links Golf & Country Club
6357 Emerald Links Dr, Greely
613-822-4653 • emeraldlinks.com

Rockland Golf Club
201 Montée Outaouais, Rockland
613-446-4490 • golfrockland.ca
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WE    = East;        = West

Mondays Tuesdays Wednesdays Thursdays Fridays Saturdays

The Canadian  
•

      8:45 am

Cedarhill 
•

      7:15 am

Meadows 
•

      8:25 am

Emerald Links
•

      9:00 am

Amberwood 
•

      8:30 am

Rockland 
•

      10:00 am

Anderson* 
•

      8:30 am

Raceview 
•

      5:00 pm

Amberwood 
•

      5:00 pm

Meadows
 •

      5:00 pm

Meadows
 •

      1:00 pm

Hylands 
•

      5:00 pm
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2025 Calendar of Play – All Season

Coordinator Role Contact Booking Tee Times

Maureen Draffin Mon. AM - Canadian m.draffin@me.com Opening & Closing  
of Registrations  

Opening:  
The tee sheet will open  
at 9:00 AM 6 days prior to  
the event date for booking 
your tee times. 

Closing:   
The booking will close  
as specified on the tee  
sheet signup. 

The Coordinator will review, 
make final adjustments 
if necessary and send 
confirmation email to all 
registered members once  
tee sheet is finalized. 

Waitlist:   
Coordinators will maintain  
a waitlist for events that  
are overbooked.

Frances Furmankiewicz Mon. AM - Rockland ffurmankiewicz@icloud.com

Kathryne Jessup Mon. PM - Raceview redkatiej@gmail.com

Mary Ross Tues. AM - Cedarhill mpross07@gmail.com

Jennifer Caldbick Tues. AM - Anderson /  
Sat. PM - Meadows caldbije@gmail.com

Janice Crossman Tues. PM - Hylands crossman@bell.net

Gail Daniels Tues. PM - Amberwood gailjdaniels@gmail.com

Darlene Poulin Wed. AM - Meadows darlene.poulin@sympatico.ca

Donna Robinson Wed. PM - Meadows drobinson@rogers.com

Barb MacInnis Thurs. AM - Emerald Links  blmac48@gmail.com

Dianne Stokoe  Fri. AM - Amberwood dstokoe60@gmail.com

Lise Rheaume Sat. PM - Meadows liserheaume09@gmail.com

*	Anderson Links Golf & Country Club: 
	 Tuesday 8:30 am, East NEW!


